:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9309449

Jun 16, 2024 11:34 (UTC)

In epoch 290,920 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264606 - 0.018594037 ETH®
66.26 USD

2 1264607 - 0.018574793 ETH®
66.20 USD

3 1264608 - 0.018657842 ETH®
66.49 USD

4 1264609 - 0.018680189 ETH®
66.57 USD

S 1264610 - 0.018643829 ETH®
66.44 USD

6 1264611 - 0.018615337 ETH®
66.34 USD

7 1264612 - 0.018638344 ETH®
66.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9309449
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/290920
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264606
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264607
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264608
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264609
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264610
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264611
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264612
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Validator Id

1264613

1264614

1264615

1264616

1264617

1264618

1264619

1264620

1264621

Validator Id

1288509

Amount

- 0.018651975
66.47 USD

- 0.018619804
66.36 USD

- 0.018637290
66.42 USD

- 0.018666114
66.52 USD

- 0.018638100
66.42 USD

- 0.018652318
66.47 USD

- 0.018637207
66.42 USD

- 0.018646864
66.45 USD

- 0.018484451
65.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.044904672
160.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264613
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264614
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264615
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264616
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264617
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264618
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264619
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264620
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1264621
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1288509

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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